Trevor's Love, Inc. **AGREEMENT FORM**

Tamara L. Black ♦ Business Phone (717) 816-7577

- I fully understand that anyone that I speak with at Tamara Black's office is NOT a medical doctor and I am not here for medical diagnostic or treatment procedures. I also understand that Tamara Black is NOT a licensed medical professional in the state of Pennsylvania or any other territory.
- The information given by Tamara Black, Health Counselor, is at all times limited strictly for

intended for the best possible state of health are prognosticating, treatment, or prescribing of re	d does not involve the diagnosing,
In consideration of <u>one dollar</u> and other consideration of <u>one dollar</u> and Tamara L. purpose of exchanging information in regards to information given by Tamara L. Black, Health	Black, Health Counselor, for the express o gaining health the natural way. The
gives Tamara Black hopenly and freely his/her health issues and solu	is/her permission (<i>all rights</i>) to discuss ations to these issues, between each other.
• I attest that I am here, on this and any subseque an agent or representative for any federal, state or investigation.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 All diet, nutritional, herbal, homeopathic, fastis suggestions received by me from Tamara Blac information only. 	
 If I choose to follow any of the information recommon decisions based upon my personal beliefs. 	ceived, I do so on my own behalf, and on my
 If I use any information to treat a disease proce am prescribing for myself and exercising my C 	•
 I fully agree to hold harmless Tamara Black, Hoffice or company, with whom I speak in any mand liability for my actions. 	· ·
 This agreement is to establish a mutual trust, re my signature below, I acknowledge that I have This affidavit is signed by me without coercion 	read the above and agree to the terms stated.
Signature	Date
Please Print Your Name	Witness

*In the case of a dispute of any kind, I surrender all Court Actions for Mediation.